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Description

199008020002
22530

08/02/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 344

199009050002
58000

09/05/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

308 422

199009140002
68850

09/14/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

309 851

199009140002
68920

09/14/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELOF, JOHN
C. & VIVIAN L

309 851

199008270002
50450

08/27/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

307 99

199009170002
70580

09/17/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 56

199008290002
52480

08/29/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

307 463

199008300002
54750

08/30/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCARBINSKY,
KEVIN &
LOUIS

307 663

199009240002
79030

09/24/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

311 147

199007310002
19200

07/31/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

302 841

199007240002
12130

07/24/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

301 903

199007260002
15310

07/26/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

302 236

199009040002
56980

09/04/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

308 241

199009120002
66210

09/12/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

309 427

199009120002
66550

09/12/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OVERBAY,
JOHN S. &
JEANET

309 427

199009170002
70710

09/17/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 53

199009180002
71910

09/18/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 178

199009180002
72090

09/18/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SERAME,
JEROME J. &
EVELY

310 178

199009180002
72350

09/18/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 178



199008020002
23420

08/02/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REEVES,
JANE A.

303 344 Other:VOLUME
303, PAGE 340

199007240002
12270

07/24/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MABRY,
JAMES A. &
BEVERLY

301 903 Other:VOLUME
301, PAGE 899

199007260002
14880

07/26/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREY,
REBECCA
ANN

302 236 Other:VOLUME
302, PAGE 232

199009170002
70590

09/17/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERAME,
JEROME J. &
EVELY

310 53 Other:BOOK
302, PAGE 837

199009170002
70770

09/17/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGLISH,
PATSY J.

310 54 Other:BOOK
300, PAGE 637

199008300002
54580

08/30/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

307 663 Other:VOLUME
307, PAGE 659

199009240002
78760

09/24/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KLOSER,
STEPHEN P.

311 147 Other:VOLUME
311, PAGE 143

199007310002
19380

07/31/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERAME,
JEROME J. &
EVELY

302 841 Other:VOLUME
302, PAGE 837

199009050002
58620

09/05/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COCKE,
BRADFORD S.
& MARQ

308 422 Other:VOLUME
308, PAGE 418

199008270002
50200

08/27/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THOMPSON
CHRIS J. &
ELIZ

307 99 Other:VOLUME
307, PAGE 95

199009170002
70410

09/17/1990
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KELLY,
COLEMAN J. &
JUDY

310 56 Other:BOOK
300, PAGE 632


