Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= TRUSTMARK NATL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199008020002 22530	08/02/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	303	344				
199009050002 58000	09/05/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	308	422				
199009140002 68850	09/14/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	309	851				
199009140002 68920	09/14/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELOF, JOHN C. & VIVIAN L	309	851				
199008270002 50450	08/27/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	307	99				
199009170002 70580	09/17/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	310	56				
199008290002 52480	08/29/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	307	463				
199008300002 54750	08/30/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCARBINSKY, KEVIN & LOUIS	307	663				
199009240002 79030	09/24/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	311	147				
199007310002 19200	07/31/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	302	841				
199007240002 12130	07/24/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	301	903				
199007260002 15310	07/26/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	302	236				
199009040002 56980	09/04/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	308	241				
199009120002 66210	09/12/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	309	427				
199009120002 66550	09/12/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OVERBAY, JOHN S. & JEANET	309	427				
199009170002 70710	09/17/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	310	53				
199009180002 71910	09/18/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	310	178				
199009180002 72090	09/18/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SERAME, JEROME J. & EVELY	310	178				
199009180002 72350	09/18/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	310	178				

199008020002 23420	08/02/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REEVES, JANE A.	303	344		Other:VOLUME 303, PAGE 340
199007240002 12270	07/24/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MABRY, JAMES A. & BEVERLY	301	903		Other:VOLUME 301, PAGE 899
199007260002 14880	07/26/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREY, REBECCA ANN	302	236		Other:VOLUME 302, PAGE 232
199009170002 70590	09/17/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERAME, JEROME J. & EVELY	310	53		Other:BOOK 302, PAGE 837
199009170002 70770	09/17/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGLISH, PATSY J.	310	54		Other:BOOK 300, PAGE 637
199008300002 54580	08/30/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	307	663		Other:VOLUME 307, PAGE 659
199009240002 78760	09/24/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KLOSER, STEPHEN P.	311	147		Other:VOLUME 311, PAGE 143
199007310002 19380	07/31/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERAME, JEROME J. & EVELY	302	841		Other:VOLUME 302, PAGE 837
199009050002 58620	09/05/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COCKE, BRADFORD S. & MARQ	308	422		Other:VOLUME 308, PAGE 418
199008270002 50200	08/27/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THOMPSON CHRIS J. & ELIZ	307	99		Other:VOLUME 307, PAGE 95
199009170002 70410	09/17/1990 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KELLY, COLEMAN J. & JUDY	310	56		Other:BOOK 300, PAGE 632